© 2012 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc. kele.com      888-397-5353 USA        001-901-382-6084 International
NEW!
929
RELAYS & CONTACTORS
RELAYS & CO
NTACTO
RS
20

(3.60)
JQX-LY1C
1.24
(3.14)
1.10
(2.79)
JQX-LY3
1.63
(4.14)
1.4
(3.5)
JQX-LY4
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
JQX-LY1C-A-120VAC	 SPDT relay 120 VAC w/ LED indicator and push button
JQX-LY1C-A-12VDC	 SPDT relay 12 VDC w/ LED indicator and push button
JQX-LY1C-A-24VAC	 SPDT relay 24 VAC w/ LED indicator and push button
JQX-LY1C-A-24VDC	 SPDT relay 24 VDC w/ LED indicator and push button
JQX-LY2C-A-120VAC	 DPDT relay 120 VAC w/ LED indicator and push button
JQX-LY2C-A-12VDC	 DPDT relay 12 VDC w/ LED indicator and push button
JQX-LY2C-A-24VAC	 DPDT relay 24 VAC w/ LED indicator and push button
JQX-LY2C-A-24VDC	 DPDT relay 24 VDC w/ LED indicator and push button
JQX-LY3C-A-120VAC	 3PDT relay 120 VAC w/ LED indicator and push button
JQX-LY3C-A-24VAC	 3PDT relay 24 VAC w/ LED indicator and push button
JQX-LY3C-A-24VDC	 3PDT relay 24 VDC w/ LED indicator and push button
JQX-LY4C-A-120VAC	 4PDT relay 120 VAC w/ LED indicator and push button
JQX-LY4C-A-24VAC	 4PDT relay 24 VAC w/ LED indicator and push button
JQX-LY4C-A-24VDC	 4PDT relay 24 VDC w/ LED indicator and push button
PTF08A-K	 SPDT, DPDT relay socket
PTF11A-K	 3PDT relay socket
PTF14A-K	 4PDT relay socket
5